
© COPYRIGHT: BC 6552 This plan shall remain the sole property of the builder and must not be given,
lent,  resold, hired out or otherwise disposed of or copied without the permission in writing of the builder.

Where insufficient site details have been provided to complete this sketch, adjustments
may occur to suit site features, block size, design requirements & contour survey.

This design may require further changes to comply with the Energy Efficiency Provisions of the
Building Code of Australia pending an assessment by a certified assessor. Additional costs may be incurred

Different Specifications include different window manufacturers.
Window sizes may change slightly on contract drawings to suit selected Specification.

Amended:

Drawn: Date:PROPOSED NEW HOME:
For -
At Lot  Street SUBURB

V21

QUOTE N° XXa
Amended:
Amended:

Amended:
Amended:
Amended:
Amended:

--
--
--
--
00/00/0000- Client Signature:

--

 Date:

 Client Signature:

 Date:

--
--

Ross North Homes
Lexington Signat.
Signature Spec.

FR
REC

28c ceiling

remote garage door

cm
mw

31c ceiling

35c feature
ceiling

raking ceiling

raking ceiling

Dining

Kitchen

Alfresco

Comp
Nook

Scullery

Linen

Robe

Family

Ens 2

Entry

Bed 1

Bed 3Bed 4

Wir

Wc Ensuite

Ro
be

Porch

Wc

Bath

Laundry

Wir

Robe

Guest Bed 2

Theatre

1
4
7

23

56
9 8

0

+

–

+

–

Double Garage
 31c ceiling

5.1 x 3.9

3.8 x 3.0

4.6 x 4.0

4.0 x 3.04.0 x 3.0

4.7 x 3.2

5.7 x 4.7

5.7 x 3.7

FLOOR AREAS

HOUSE
GARAGE
ALFRESCO
PORCH

AREA
220.54
35.00
15.04
2.66
273.24 m²

PERIMETER
72.96
23.96
15.80
6.66
119.38 m

ROOF
AREA
295.48

PERIMETER
76.90


