

FLOOR AREAS								
		AREA		PERIMETER				
HOUSE		220.54		72.96				
GARAGE		35.00		23.96				
ALFRESCO		15.04		15.80				
PORCH		2.66		6.66				
		273.24 m ²		119.38 m				
		AREA		PERIMETER				
ROOF		295.48		76.90				
	Drawn:		Da	te.	00/00/000	n		

			ROOF	295.48	76.90
Ross North H	omes PROPOSED NEW HOME:	V21 Client Signature	: Client Signature:	Drawn: -	Date: 00/00/0000
3				Amended: -	-
	on Signat. For -			Amended: -	-
Signature S	Spec. At Lot Street SUBURB	Date:	Date:	Amended: -	-
GROUP CARS STOOL OHOTE Nº X	Υa			Amended: -	-
a reputation built on excellence QUOTE N° A	<u>Au</u>			Amended: -	-
© COPYRIGHT: BC 6552 This plan shall remain the sole property of the builder and must not be given,	This design may require further changes to comply with the Energy Efficiency Provisions of the			Amended: -	-
lent, resold, hired out or otherwise disposed of or copied without the permission in writing of the builder.	Building Code of Australia pending an assessment by a certified assessor. Additional costs may be incurred	may occur to suit site features, block size, design requirements & contour survey.	Window sizes may change slightly on contract drawings to suit selected Specification.	Amended: -	-